
At the Crossroads 
of Neuroscience & Immunology: 
Advances and Innovations

5-6 DECEMBER 2024
ERA CHAIRS ANNUAL MEETING
IMMUNOHUB & NCBIO

Day 1 
December 5th

Day 2
December 6th

Programme

13:30-14:00

14:30-14:45

14:45-16:30

14:45-15:35

15:35-15:50
15:50-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:55

17:00-17:40
17:40-17:55

17:55-19:00

Registration

Welcome Session
Matthew Holt & Pedro Moura-
Alves | NCBio and ImmunoHUB 
ERA Chair holders
Claudio Sunkel | Director of i3S
Pedro Rodrigues | Vice-Rector 
of the U.Porto Research  
and Innovation

SESSION I
Chairs: João Relvas and 
Palmira Barreira-Silva 

Francisco Quintana, Harvard 
University
Jonas Campos 
Cláudia Nóbrega, ICVS

Coffee Break

SESSION II
Chairs: Salomé Pinho and Ana 
Rita Ribeiro 

Ilana Gabanyi, IGC
Roksana M. Pirzgalska

Porto D’Honra

09:30-11:15

09:30-10:20
10:20-10:35
10:35-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00-13:00

SESSION III
Chairs: Teresa Summavielle 
and Maria Joana Pinto

Sonia Garel, IBENS/ENS
Vanessa Coelho-Santos
Elva Bonifácio Andrade, i3S

Coffee Break

Jonathan Kipnis, BIG in 
Washington University in St. 
Louis, USA
Chairs: Matthew Holt and 
Pedro Moura-Alves

Lunch and Poster Session

SESSION IV
Chairs: Fátima Macedo and 
Fábio Teixeira 

João Peça, CNC-UC
Ana Mendanha Falcão
Sandra Braz
Teresa Summavielle, i3S

Closing and Awards Session

MORE INFORMATION
www.immunohub.i3s.up.pt
www.ncbio.i3s.up.pt
EVENTS@I3S.UP.PT | +351 226 074 900

The project ImmunoHUB received 
funding from the European 
Union’s Horizon 2020 research 
and innovation programme under 
Grant Agreement no. 951921.

The project NCBio received 
funding from the European 
Union’s Horizon 2020 research 
and innovation programme under 
Grant Agreement no. 951923.

13:00-15:00

15:00-16:50

15:00-15:40
15:40-15:55
15:55-16:10
16:10-16:50

16:50-17:00


